Tables to LCQ 19
Table 1

Daily Emission of Particulate Matters by Motor Vehicles in 2004

	　
	Pre-Euro Model
	Euro I Model
	Euro II Model
	Euro III Model

	
	Daily Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of Total Emission (%)
	Daily Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of Total Emission (%)
	Daily Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of Total Emission (%)
	Daily Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of Total Emission (%)

	Franchised Buses
	140
	3
	50
	1
	90
	2
	20
	<1

	Coaches (including Private Buses)
	100
	2
	80
	1
	100
	2
	50
	1

	Light Goods Vehicles
	660
	12
	260
	5
	250
	4
	80
	1

	Medium/Heavy Goods Vehicles
	1,950
	35
	400
	7
	460
	8
	150
	3

	Public Light Buses
	250
	5
	120
	2
	50
	1
	10
	<1

	Taxis
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	120
	2
	<10
	<1

	Private Cars
	30
	1
	10
	<1
	10
	<1
	10
	<1

	Others (e.g. Motorcycles, Private Light Buses)
	20
	<1
	30
	<1
	<10
	<1
	<10
	<1

	Daily Total Emission (kg)
	5,490


Table 2

Daily Emission of Nitrogen Oxides by Motor Vehicles in 2004

	　
	Pre-Euro Model
	Euro I Model
	Euro II Model
	Euro III Model

	
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)

	Franchised Buses
	2,020
	3
	1,270
	2
	2,480
	4
	570
	1

	Coaches (including Private Buses)
	970
	1
	810
	1
	1,340
	2
	930
	1

	Light Goods Vehicles
	4,670
	7
	1,680
	2
	2,770
	4
	1,240
	2

	Medium/Heavy Goods Vehicles
	21,040
	31
	5,080
	8
	7,740
	11
	3,860
	6

	Public Light Buses
	420
	1
	180
	<1
	100
	<1
	30
	<1

	Taxis
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	2,780
	4
	80
	<1

	Private Cars
	2,280
	3
	760
	1
	850
	1
	550
	1

	Others (e.g. Motorcycles, Private Light Buses)
	340
	1
	480
	1
	40
	<1
	10
	<1

	Daily Total Emission (kg)
	67,370


Table 3

Daily Emission of Carbon Monoxide by Motor Vehicles in 2004

	
　
	Pre-Euro Model
	Euro I Model
	Euro II Model
	Euro III Model

	
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)

	Franchised Buses
	370
	<1
	70
	<1
	510
	<1
	90
	<1

	Coaches (including Private Buses)
	310
	<1
	230
	<1
	390
	<1
	200
	<1

	Light Goods Vehicles
	2,140
	1
	660
	<1
	900
	<1
	350
	<1

	Medium/Heavy Goods Vehicles
	6,200
	3
	1,060
	1
	2,510
	1
	900
	<1

	Public Light Buses
	310
	<1
	140
	<1
	110
	<1
	3,400
	2

	Taxis
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	40,740
	20
	1,970
	1

	Private Cars
	74,610
	37
	10,490
	5
	15,900
	8
	14,070
	7

	Others (e.g. Motorcycles, Private Light Buses)
	9,260
	5
	15,160
	7
	430
	<1
	180
	<1

	Daily Total Emission (kg)
	203,680


Table 4

Daily Emission of Volatile Organic Compounds by Motor Vehicles in 2004

	
　
	Pre-Euro Model
	Euro I Model
	Euro II Model
	Euro III Model

	
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)
	Daily 

Emission

(kg)
	Percentage of 

Total 

Emission (%)

	Franchised Buses
	110
	1
	40
	<1
	130
	1
	30
	<1

	Coaches (including Private Buses)
	100
	<1
	100
	1
	140
	1
	70
	<1

	Light Goods Vehicles
	800
	4
	320
	2
	370
	2
	150
	1

	Medium/Heavy Goods Vehicles
	1,810
	9
	450
	2
	590
	3
	250
	1

	Public Light Buses
	150
	1
	60
	<1
	40
	<1
	60
	<1

	Taxis
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	N.A.
	3,440
	18
	80
	<1

	Private Cars
	5,570
	29
	940
	5
	740
	4
	350
	2

	Others (e.g. Motorcycles, Private Light Buses)
	980
	5
	1,490
	8
	20
	<1
	<10
	<1

	Daily Total Emission (kg)
	19,370


~ End~
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